
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

4
19

140
3,823
4,337

-156

4
17

143
3,768
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6
10

171
4,398
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6
14
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4,561
4,338
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10
15

301
4,385
4,253

825

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

January Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
2

48
447
432

86

2
3

52
666
424
314

3
0

74
668
413
370

3
2

99
702
453
366

3
1

82
689
364
452

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

2
12

81
1,370
2,739

-1,184

7
14

174
1,791
2,389

-362

12
6

296
2,050
2,460

-17

13
10

371
2,072
3,178

-622

3
11

88
1,020
1,941

-753

January Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
7
6

388
613

-195

0
2
7

462
381
123

0
4
5

458
459

79

1
2

54
439
624
-91

2
1

47
539
517
127

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
2

229
270
-30

0
1
1

183
226
-34

1
2

25
317
232
115

0
1
0

292
258

46

0
0
4

266
255

33

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

49
346
390

23

2
1

59
307
287

98

1
0

21
388
303
117

2
2

46
524
371
214

1
2

23
409
366

99

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
4

48
496
570

1

1
4

24
465
486

19

1
1

30
573
440
196

1
1

48
539
510

96

1
3

23
586
793

-127

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
14

105
1,459
1,843

-201

3
8

91
1,417
1,380

206

3
7

81
1,736
1,434

507

4
6

148
1,794
1,763

265

4
6

97
1,800
1,931

132

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

50
34
21

0
0
1

78
42
37

0
0
3

68
52
48

0
0
2

66
58
13

0
0
0

91
43
59

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

18
27
-9

0
0
0

32
30

3

0
0
0

30
19
13

0
1
0

43
30
13

0
0
0

31
17
15

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

46
45
51
42

1
0

29
59
33
56

0
0
0

39
38

3

2
1

45
76
44
79

1
0

23
41
44
21

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

43
57

-10

1
1

22
72
71
25

1
0

21
129

64
86

1
0

46
100

50
98

0
1
0

106
47
65

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

48
156
169

44

2
1

52
241
176
121

1
0

24
266
173
150

3
2

93
285
182
203

1
1

23
269
151
160

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
4

128
280

-142

1
2

29
236
253

17

1
4

30
230
264

31

2
2

53
189
398

-132

0
1
3

121
235
-97

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

61
196

-132

1
0

20
84

180
-74

2
0

60
111
160

19

0
1
1

133
202
-65

0
0
0

56
85

-28

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

50
108
254
-87

2
1

53
125
199
-14

2
0

44
137
190

-4

3
2

69
216
246

42

1
1

23
64

149
-60

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

23
193
299
-67

2
5

46
254
319
-10

3
0

68
359
318
112

1
1

50
282
351
-15

0
3
0

172
434

-244

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
8

77
490

1,029
-428

6
8

148
699
951
-81

8
4

202
837
932
158

6
6

173
820

1,197
-170

1
5

26
413
903

-429

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

626
676
-29

0
2
4

673
614

91

0
1
7

744
619
177

0
0
6

816
747
109

0
1
0

826
626
251

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

626
676
-29

0
2
4

673
614

91

0
1
7

744
619
177

0
0
6

816
747
109

0
1
0

826
626
251

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

113
66
52

0
0
0

157
54

106

0
0
0

99
65
38

0
0
1

110
73
38

0
0
0

142
60
87

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

113
66
52

0
0
0

157
54

106

0
0
0

99
65
38

0
0
1

110
73
38

0
0
0

142
60
87

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

236
469

-227

0
2
0

343
363
-12

1
1

20
274
425

-122

4
0

117
332
588

-129

0
0
0

183
304

-108

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

236
469

-227

0
2
0

343
363
-12

1
1

20
274
425

-122

4
0

117
332
588

-129

0
0
0

183
304

-108

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
4

590
699
-55

0
3

10
564
456
147

1
1

30
673
525
196

2
4

58
665
650
144

2
1

54
618
579
171

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

584
532

91

0
2
1

577
608

-6

0
0
1

567
519

79

0
2
2

665
571
117

2
5

84
570
555
148

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
3

30
564
587

38

1
2

37
537
492
123

2
1

52
678
521
238

0
2
6

621
607

41

2
2

66
571
562
123

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
5

34
1,738
1,818

74

1
7

48
1,678
1,556

264

3
2

83
1,918
1,565

513

2
8

66
1,951
1,828

302

6
8

204
1,759
1,696

442

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

70
74
-2

0
0
0

105
65
42

1
0

28
129

59
101

0
0
0

95
61
38

1
0

29
122

42
119

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

64
53
17

0
1
0

93
58
37

0
0
0

70
53
17

0
0
0

110
63
50

1
0

30
74
56
55

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

44
70

-25

0
1
0

70
71

8

1
0

22
104

63
64

0
0
5

102
74
37

0
0
0

82
55
31

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

178
197
-10

0
2
0

268
194

87

2
0

50
303
175
182

0
0
5

307
198
125

2
0

59
278
153
205

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
1

206
510

-274

0
0
0

299
301

2

1
1

32
350
393

-4

1
1

21
276
501

-154

1
1

29
197
267
-25

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

205
335

-109

0
2
3

200
396

-184

0
0
0

252
351
-76

0
1
0

288
385
-87

1
5

30
113
237
-83

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
3

233
396

-146

1
2

23
250
378
-87

2
0

42
337
359

27

2
2

60
356
507
-82

0
0
3

114
230

-108

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
4

644
1,241

-529

1
4

26
749

1,075
-269

3
1

74
939

1,103
-53

3
4

81
920

1,393
-323

2
6

62
424
734

-216

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto
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