January Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	4	4	6	6	10
Cancelled Clubs	19	17	10	14	15
Charter Members	140	143	171	220	301
New Members	3,823	3,768	4,398	4,561	4,385
Drops	4,337	3,550	3,618	4,338	4,253
Net Gain	-156	561	1,197	676	825

January Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	1	2	3	3	3
Cancelled Clubs	2	3	0	2	1
Charter Members	48	52	74	99	82
New Members	447	666	668	702	689
Drops	432	424	413	453	364
Net Gain	86	314	370	366	452

Quarter 3 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	2	7	12	13	3
Cancelled Clubs	12	14	6	10	11
Charter Members	81	174	296	371	88
New Members	1,370	1,791	2,050	2,072	1,020
Drops	2,739	2,389	2,460	3,178	1,941
Net Gain	-1,184	-362	-17	-622	-753

MBR0213 Page 1 of 10

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	7	2	4	2	1
		Charter Members	6	7	5	54	47
		New Members	388	462	458	439	539
		Dropped Members	613	381	459	624	517
		Net Gain	-195	123	79	-91	127
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	1	2	1	0
		Charter Members	2	1	25	0	4
		New Members	229	183	317	292	266
		Dropped Members	270	226	232	258	255
		Net Gain	-30	-34	115	46	33
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	1	2	1	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	2	1	0	2	2
		Charter Members	49	59	21	46	23
		New Members	346	307	388	524	409
		Dropped Members	390	287	303	371	366
		Net Gain	23	98	117	214	99
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	2	1	1	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	4	4	1	1	3
		Charter Members	48	24	30	48	23
		New Members	496	465	573	539	586
		Dropped Members	570	486	440	510	793
		Net Gain	1	19	196	96	-127
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	3	3	3	4	4
		Cancelled Clubs	14	8	7	6	6
		Charter Members	105	91	81	148	97
		New Members	1,459	1,417	1,736	1,794	1,800
		Dropped Members	1,843	1,380	1,434	1,763	1,931
		Net Gain	-201	206	507	265	132

MBR0213 Page 2 of 10

January Only Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	1	3	2	0
		New Members	50	78	68	66	91
		Dropped Members	34	42	52	58	43
		Net Gain	21	37	48	13	59
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
		New Members	18	32	30	43	31
		Dropped Members	27	30	19	30	17
		Net Gain	-9	3	13	13	15
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	1	1	0	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	46	29	0	45	23
		New Members	45	59	39	76	41
		Dropped Members	51	33	38	44	44
		Net Gain	42	56	3	79	21
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	1	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	22	21	46	0
		New Members	43	72	129	100	106
		Dropped Members	57	71	64	50	47
		Net Gain	-10	25	86	98	65
GAT Group	p Total	New Clubs	1	2	1	3	1
		Cancelled Club	2	1	0	2	1
		Charter Members	48	52	24	93	23
		New Members	156	241	266	285	269
		Dropped Members	169	176	173	182	151
		Net Gain	44	121	150	203	160

MBR0213 Page 3 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa, Kazuko Ito, Koji Tsurushima, Tomoyuki Tanabu

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	1	2	0
		Cancelled Clubs	4	2	4	2	1
		Charter Members	4	29	30	53	3
		New Members	128	236	230	189	121
		Dropped Members	280	253	264	398	235
		Net Gain	-142	17	31	-132	-97
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	2	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	20	60	1	0
		New Members	61	84	111	133	56
		Dropped Members	196	180	160	202	85
		Net Gain	-132	-74	19	-65	-28
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	1	2	2	3	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	1	0	2	1
		Charter Members	50	53	44	69	23
		New Members	108	125	137	216	64
		Dropped Members	254	199	190	246	149
		Net Gain	-87	-14	-4	42	-60
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	1	2	3	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	2	5	0	1	3
		Charter Members	23	46	68	50	0
		New Members	193	254	359	282	172
		Dropped Members	299	319	318	351	434
		Net Gain	-67	-10	112	-15	-244
GAT Group	p Total	New Clubs	2	6	8	6	1
		Cancelled Club	8	8	4	6	5
		Charter Members	77	148	202	173	26
		New Members	490	699	837	820	413
		Dropped Members	1,029	951	932	1,197	903
		Net Gain	-428	-81	158	-170	-429

MBR0213 Page 4 of 10

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	0	1
		Charter Members	1	4	7	6	0
		New Members	626	673	744	816	826
		Dropped Members	676	614	619	747	626
		Net Gain	-29	91	177	109	251
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	0	1
		Charter Members	1	4	7	6	0
		New Members	626	673	744	816	826
		Dropped Members	676	614	619	747	626
		Net Gain	-29	91	177	109	251

MBR0213 Page 5 of 10

January Only Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	1	0
		New Members	113	157	99	110	142
		Dropped Members	66	54	65	73	60
		Net Gain	52	106	38	38	87
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	1	0
		New Members	113	157	99	110	142
		Dropped Members	66	54	65	73	60
		Net Gain	52	106	38	38	87

MBR0213 Page 6 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki, Yasunori Oyama

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	4	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	20	117	0
		New Members	236	343	274	332	183
		Dropped Members	469	363	425	588	304
		Net Gain	-227	-12	-122	-129	-108
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	1	4	0
		Cancelled Club	0	2	1	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	20	117	0
		New Members	236	343	274	332	183
		Dropped Members	469	363	425	588	304
		Net Gain	-227	-12	-122	-129	-108

MBR0213 Page 7 of 10

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	2	2
		Cancelled Clubs	2	3	1	4	1
		Charter Members	4	10	30	58	54
		New Members	590	564	673	665	618
		Dropped Members	699	456	525	650	579
		Net Gain	-55	147	196	144	171
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	0	2	5
		Charter Members	0	1	1	2	84
		New Members	584	577	567	665	570
		Dropped Members	532	608	519	571	555
		Net Gain	91	-6	79	117	148
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	1	2	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	3	2	1	2	2
		Charter Members	30	37	52	6	66
		New Members	564	537	678	621	571
		Dropped Members	587	492	521	607	562
		Net Gain	38	123	238	41	123
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	1	1	3	2	6
•		Cancelled Clubs	5	7	2	8	8
		Charter Members	34	48	83	66	204
		New Members	1,738	1,678	1,918	1,951	1,759
		Dropped Members	1,818	1,556	1,565	1,828	1,696
		Net Gain	74	264	513	302	442

MBR0213 Page 8 of 10

January Only Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	28	0	29
		New Members	70	105	129	95	122
		Dropped Members	74	65	59	61	42
		Net Gain	-2	42	101	38	119
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	30
		New Members	64	93	70	110	74
		Dropped Members	53	58	53	63	56
		Net Gain	17	37	17	50	55
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	22	5	0
		New Members	44	70	104	102	82
		Dropped Members	70	71	63	74	55
		Net Gain	-25	8	64	37	31
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	0	0	2	0	2
•		Cancelled Club	0	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	50	5	59
		New Members	178	268	303	307	278
		Dropped Members	197	194	175	198	153
		Net Gain	-10	87	182	125	205

MBR0213 Page 9 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka, Midori Arimoto

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	2	0	1	1	1
		Charter Members	1	0	32	21	29
		New Members	206	299	350	276	197
		Dropped Members	510	301	393	501	267
		Net Gain	-274	2	-4	-154	-25
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	0	1	5
		Charter Members	0	3	0	0	30
		New Members	205	200	252	288	113
		Dropped Members	335	396	351	385	237
		Net Gain	-109	-184	-76	-87	-83
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	0
		Cancelled Clubs	2	2	0	2	0
		Charter Members	3	23	42	60	3
		New Members	233	250	337	356	114
		Dropped Members	396	378	359	507	230
		Net Gain	-146	-87	27	-82	-108
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	0	1	3	3	2
		Cancelled Club	4	4	1	4	6
		Charter Members	4	26	74	81	62
		New Members	644	749	939	920	424
		Dropped Members	1,241	1,075	1,103	1,393	734
		Net Gain	-529	-269	-53	-323	-216

MBR0213 Page 10 of 10